District 5440 District Grant P-5217
Dos Rios Elementary Music Education Budget

Income Item
1
2
Total Income

Expense Item

Wooden Rhythm
Sticks

2 Octave
Boomwhacker
set

Tambourine with
head

6" Triangle
22" x 7"
Gathering Drum

22" x 21"
Gathering Drum

Hoberman
Sphere

Yarn Mallet Set
(18)

Cabasa

Guiro

Bean bags (6)
Rhythm Ribbons
Hand Puppet

Puppet Set

Ocean Finger
Puppet Set

African Animals
Finger Puppet
Set

Z00 Animals
Finger Puppet
Set

Farm Animal
Finger Puppet
Set

Approximate
Shipping

Total

Description
Greeley Centennial Rotary Club
District 5440 Match

Description

https://www.westmusic.com/basic-beat-bbs|10-10-
maple-lummi-sticks-12-pairs-540003

https://www.westmusic.com/boomwhackers-2-
octave-complete-set-205400

https://www.westmusic.com/remo-fiberskyn-ta-
5108-70-8-single-row-tambourine-black-201435

https://www.westmusic.com/westco-6-steel-
triangle-203768
https://www.westmusic.com/remo-kids-percussion-

kd-5822-01-22-x-7-5-gathering-drum-200762
https://www.westmusic.com/remo-kids-percussion-

kd-5222-01-22-x-21-gathering-drum-200761
https://www.westmusic.com/hoberman-sphere-
original-540356

https://www.westmusic.com/basic-beat-orff-mallet-
pack-set-of-18-261024

https://www.westmusic.com/nino-percussion-
nino702-medium-cabasa-206211
https://www.westmusic.com/basic-beat-bbgl17-17-
fish-shaped-guiro-with-striker-200904
https://www.westmusic.com/bear-paw-creek-cloth-
bean-bags-6-pack-540415
https://www.westmusic.com/west-music-ytc-105-3-
rhythm-ribbons-540081
https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
pc004409-rainbow-baby-monster-puppet-540408
https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
baby-monster-hand-puppets-540369
https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
ocean-animals-finger-puppet-set-540235

https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
african-animals-finger-puppet-set-540285

https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
zoo-animals-finger-puppet-set-540286

https://www.westmusic.com/the-puppet-company-
farm-animals-finger-puppet-set-540203

Price

$24.00

$ 115.00

$47.60

$10.95

$ 253.00

$363.00

$34.99

$ 325.82

$40.00

$21.99

$14.00

$24.95

$24.99

$99.96

$32.50

$32.95

$32.95

$34.20

Total

S 1334.00

S 2666.00

$ 4000.00
Quantity Total
2 $48.00
2 $230.00
15 $714.00
15 $164.25
2 $506.00
2 $726.00
1 $34.99
2 $651.64
3 $120.00
3 $65.97
5 $70.00
5 $124.75
1 $24.99
1 $99.96
1 $32.50
2 $65.90
2 $65.90
1 $34.20
$220.95

$4,000.00
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